Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament

8" Grade Girls Division

Al Lady Camels

A2 Fredericktown Lady Cats
A3 SO MO Lady Ballers

A4 MO Magic Extreme

Time Place

9am PB Junior High
11lam PB Junior High
1pm PB Junior High
3pm PB Junior High
5pm PB Junior High
8pm PB Junior High

Results Team
Gold: Fredericktown Lady Cats
Silver: Magic Extreme

Bronze: SO MO Lady Ballers

Wins/Loss
0-3
3-0
1-2
2-1

Game

Al-A2
A2-A3
A3-Al
Al-A4
A2-Ad
A3-A4

Score
8-62

49-18
34-6

13-35
59-49
37-51



Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament
8th Grade Boys Division

Wins/Loss

POOL B

B1 SEMO Bulls 3-0
B2 Southeast Tigers 0-3
B3 PB Longhorns 2-1
B4 MO Warriors 1-2
Time Place Game
8am PB Junior High B1-B2
8am PB Senior High B3-B4
1pm PB Senior High  B2-B3
2pm PB Junior High B4-Bl
5pm PB Senior High B1-B3
6pm PB Junior High  B2-B4

Results Team
Gold: SEMO Bulls
Silver: PB Longhorns

Bronze: MO Warriors

Score
61-24
61-42
57-37
33-53
55-41
34-57



POOL C
C1 PB Warriors
C2 Storm

Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament
9th Grade Boys Division

C3 SEMO Magic

C4 Rampage

C5 Magic Extreme

Time
9am
10am
12pm
12pm
4pm
4pm
6pm
7pm
9pm
9pm

Results Team

Place

PB Senior High
PB Junior High
PB Senior High
PB Junior High
PB Senior High
PB Junior High
PB Senior High
PB Junior High
PB Senior High
PB Junior High

Gold: PB Warriors
Silver: SEMO Magic

Bronze: Rampage

Wins/Loss
4-0
0-4
3-1
2-2
1-3
Game Score
C1-C3 52-47
C4-C5 46-39
C1-C2 72-38
C3-C4 59-40
C1-C5 66-50
C2-C3 32-64
C2-C4 34-43
C5-C3 63-103
C4-Cl 49-55
C2-C5 49-53



POOL D
D1 MO Rebels

Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament
11°/12" Grade Boys Division

D2 SEMO Magic

D3 Jungle
D4 Storm

Time
10am
11am
2pm
3pm
7pm
8pm

Results Team

Place

PB Senior High
PB Senior High
PB Senior High
PB Senior High
PB Senior High
PB Senior High

Gold: SEMO Magic

Silver: Storm

Bronze: Jungle

Wins/Loss

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1
Game Score
D1-D2 20-80
D3-D4 42-50
D1-D3 41-60
D4-D1 81-37
D2-D3 57-49
D2-D4 47-45



Master Grid
HS JH

8am 8b 8b
9am 9b 8g
10am 11b 9b
11lam 11b 8g
12pm 9b 9b
1pm 8b 8g
2pm 11b 8b
3pm 11b 8g
4pm 9b 9b
5pm 8b 8¢
6pm 9b 8b
7pm 11b 9b
8pm 11b 8¢

9pm 9b 9b Poplar Bluff Junior High - 550 North Westwood, Poplar Bluff, MOPoplar Bluff
Senior High - 1300 Victory Lane, Poplar Bluff, MO



