Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament 8th Grade Girls Division

	Wins/Loss
A1 Lady Camels	0-3
A2 Fredericktown Lady Cats	3-0
A3 SO MO Lady Ballers	1-2
A4 MO Magic Extreme	2-1

Time	Place	Game	Score
9am	PB Junior High	A1- <u>A2</u>	8-62
11am	PB Junior High	<u>A2</u> -A3	49-18
1pm	PB Junior High	<u>A3</u> -A1	34-6
3pm	PB Junior High	A1- <u>A4</u>	13-35
5pm	PB Junior High	<u>A2</u> -A4	59-49
8pm	PB Junior High	A3- <u>A4</u>	37-51

Results Team

Gold:	Fredericktown Lady Cats
Silver:	Magic Extreme
Bronze:	SO MO Lady Ballers

Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament 8th Grade Boys Division

		Wins/Loss	1
POOL B			
B1 SEMO Bulls		3-0	
B2 Southeast Tigers		0-3	
B3 PB Longhorns		2-1	
B4 MO Warriors		1-2	
Time	Place	Game	Score
8am	PB Junior High	<u>B1</u> -B2	61-24
8am	PB Senior High	<u>B3</u> -B4	61-42
1pm	PB Senior High	B2- <u>B3</u>	57-37
2pm	PB Junior High	B4- <u>B1</u>	33-53
5pm	PB Senior High	<u>B1</u> -B3	55-41
брт	PB Junior High	B2- <u>B4</u>	34-57

Results Team

Gold:	SEMO Bulls
Silver:	PB Longhorns
Bronze:	MO Warriors

Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament 9th Grade Boys Division

Wins/Loss

POOL C			
C1 PB Warriors	4-0		
C2 Storm			0-4
C3 SEMO Magi	c		3-1
C4 Rampage			2-2
C5 Magic Extre	me		1-3
Time	Place	Game	Score
9am	PB Senior High	<u>C1</u> -C3	52-47
10am	PB Junior High	<u>C4</u> -C5	46-39
12pm	PB Senior High	<u>C1</u> -C2	72-38
12pm	PB Junior High	<u>C3</u> -C4	59-40
4pm	PB Senior High	<u>C1</u> -C5	66-50
4pm	PB Junior High	C2- <u>C3</u>	32-64
брт	PB Senior High	C2- <u>C4</u>	34-43
7pm	PB Junior High	C5- <u>C3</u>	63-103
9pm	PB Senior High	C4- <u>C1</u>	49-55
9pm	PB Junior High	C2- <u>C5</u>	49-53

Results Team

Gold:	PB Warriors
Silver:	SEMO Magic

Bronze: Rampage

Poplar Bluff MAYB Tournament $11^{\text{th}}/12^{\text{th}}$ Grade Boys Division

POOL D	Wins/Loss
D1 MO Rebels	0-3
D2 SEMO Magic	3-0
D3 Jungle	1-2
D4 Storm	2-1

Time	Place	Game	Score
10am	PB Senior High	D1- <u>D2</u>	20-80
11am	PB Senior High	D3- <u>D4</u>	42-50
2pm	PB Senior High	D1- <u>D3</u>	41-60
3pm	PB Senior High	<u>D4</u> -D1	81-37
7pm	PB Senior High	<u>D2</u> -D3	57-49
8pm	PB Senior High	<u>D2</u> -D4	47-45

Results Team

Gold:	SEMO Magic
Silver:	Storm
Bronze:	Jungle

Master Grid	
HS JH	
8am 8b 8b	
9am 9b 8g	
10am 11b 9b	
11am 11b 8g	
12pm 9b 9b	
1pm 8b 8g	
2pm 11b 8b	
3pm 11b 8g	
4pm 9b 9b	
5pm 8b 8g	
6pm 9b 8b	
7pm 11b 9b	
8pm 11b 8g	
Open Ob Ob Doplog Dluff Junior High	55(

9pm 9b 9b Poplar Bluff Junior High - 550 North Westwood, Poplar Bluff, MOPoplar Bluff Senior High - 1300 Victory Lane, Poplar Bluff, MO